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Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)

Four Year B.A. Semester - lll Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl. Roll Number

1 232562-11-0001

2 232562-11-0002

3 232562-11-0004

4 232562-11-0005

5 232562-11-0007

6 232562-11-0008

7 232562-11-0013

8 232562-11-0021

9 232562-11-0026

10 232562-11-0030

11 232562-11-0034

12 232562-11-0040

13  232562-11-0043

14 232562-11-0050

Reg. No.

562-1211-0001-23

562-1211-0024-23

562-1211-0034-23

562-1211-0040-23

562-1211-0057-23

562-1212-0088-23

562-1211-0036-23

562-1211-0017-23

562-1211-0052-23

562-1211-0076-23

562-1211-0084-23

562-1212-0493-23

562-1215-0028-23

562-1214-0048-23

Form No

5620007

5620117

5620155

5620187

5620285

5620516

5620162

5620073

5620257

5620436

5620495

5620087

5620128

5620244

Candidate Name

BARSHA DAS

SARBIN KHATUN

SUMANA DEY

MONISA DAS

NASRIN KHATUN

INDRANI BACHHAR

EKTAMINA KHATOON

ROJI PARVEEN

SUHANI KADRI

MOSAMMAD SARA

PATRALI GUHA

ANAMIKA ROY

NAZMUN NESSA

SOUDIPTA PAL

Father's/Guardian's Name

GOUTAM DAS

SK SADEM ALI

SAMBHUDEY

NABA KUMAR DAS

SK ZIAUL

SUNIL BACHHAR

EKBAL HOSSAIN

HALDER

MD HARUN

SAHIN MOLLA

SAFIUDDIN MONDAL

SHYAMAL GUHA

ARUN ROY

LATE ASRAF ALI

SOUMEN PAL

BGNM
(DSCC-3) (TH)

EGNM
(DSCC-3) (TH)
EGNM
(DSCC-3) (TH)
EGNM
(DSCC-3) (TH)

GEOM
(DSCC-3) (TH)

BGNM
(DSCC-4)

EDCM
(DSCC-4)

EGNM
(DSCC-4)

EGNM
(DSCC-4)

EGNM
(DSCC-4)

3

BGNM
(SEC-3) (TH)

BGNM
(SEC-3) (TH)

BGNM
(SEC-3) (TH)

BGNM
(SEC-3) (TH)

EGNM
(SEC-3) (TH)

EGNM
(SEC-3) (TU)

GEOM
(SEC-3)
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Female
Subject Details >
4 5 6 7 8
MPHI
(MN-1) (TH)
MPHI EGND
(MN-1) (TH)  (IDC-3) (TH)
MPHI
(MN-1) (TH)
MPHI
(MN-1) (TH)
MPHI EGND
(MN-1) (TH)  (IDC-3) (TH)
MPHI
(MN-1) (TH)
EDCD
(IDC-3) (TH)
MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
MTHD
(IDC-3)
MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
MPLS
(MN-1) (TH)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

103.218.171.38

19/01/2026 12:57:46PM



Date : 19/01/2026

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)
Four Year B.A. Semester - lll Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Form No Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details
1 2 3 4 5
15 232562-11-0060 562-1211-0073-23 5620417  SRISTY METE SAMIR METE PHIM
(DSCC-4)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog
College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562) Male
Four Year B.A. Semester - Il Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Form No  Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 232562-21-0001 562-1111-0090-23 5620535 JOY GOSWAMI SUJIT GOSWAMI BGNM MPHI
(SEC-3) (TH)  (MN-1) (TH)
2 232562-21-0003 562-1111-0008-23 5620024  ANISUR RAHMAN MD RAJAB ALI MOLLA EGNM EGNM EGNM
MOLLA (DSCC-3) (TH) ~ (DSCC-4)  (SEC-3) (TU)
3 232562-21-0004 562-1111-0011-23 5620055 SAMIM MOLLA SYED AMIN MOLLA EGNM EGNM
(DSCC-3) (TH) (SEC-3) (TU)
4 232562-21-0006 562-1111-0059-23 5620299 AMIR UDDIN MOHI UDDIN EGNM
(SEC-3) (TU)
5 232562-21-0010 562-1115-0006-23 5620019  SK SINAN ALI MD MURSHID ALI SHAIKH EGNM EGNM
(DSCC-4) (SEC-3)
6 232562-21-0012 562-1111-0070-23 5620400 MOHIT SHAW RAJENDRA SHAW GEOM

(DSCC-3) (TH)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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