



# University of Calcutta

## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)

Female

Four Year B.A. Semester - III Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Subject Details								
						1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
1	232562-11-0001	562-1211-0001-23	5620007	BARSHA DAS	GOUTAM DAS			BGNM (SEC-3) (TH)	MPHI (MN-1) (TH)					
2	232562-11-0002	562-1211-0024-23	5620117	SARBIN KHATUN	SK SADEM ALI	BGNM (DSCC-3) (TH)	BGNM (DSCC-4)	BGNM (SEC-3) (TH)	MPHI (MN-1) (TH)	EGND (IDC-3) (TH)				
3	232562-11-0004	562-1211-0034-23	5620155	SUMANA DEY	SAMBHUDEY				MPHI (MN-1) (TH)					
4	232562-11-0005	562-1211-0040-23	5620187	MONISA DAS	NABA KUMAR DAS			BGNM (SEC-3) (TH)	MPHI (MN-1) (TH)					
5	232562-11-0007	562-1211-0057-23	5620285	NASRIN KHATUN	SK ZIAUL			BGNM (SEC-3) (TH)	MPHI (MN-1) (TH)	EGND (IDC-3) (TH)				
6	232562-11-0008	562-1212-0088-23	5620516	INDRANI BACHHAR	SUNIL BACHHAR				MPHI (MN-1) (TH)					
7	232562-11-0013	562-1211-0036-23	5620162	EKTAMINA KHATOON	EKBAL HOSSAIN HALDER		EDCM (DSCC-4)							
8	232562-11-0021	562-1211-0017-23	5620073	ROJI PARVEEN	MD HARUN					EDCD (IDC-3) (TH)				
9	232562-11-0026	562-1211-0052-23	5620257	SUHANI KADRI	SAHIN MOLLA		EGNM (DSCC-4)							
10	232562-11-0030	562-1211-0076-23	5620436	MOSAMMAD SARA	SAFIUDDIN MONDAL			EGNM (SEC-3) (TH)	MHIS (MN-1) (TH)					
11	232562-11-0034	562-1211-0084-23	5620495	PATRALI GUHA	SHYAMAL GUHA	EGNM (DSCC-3) (TH)		EGNM (SEC-3) (TU)		MTHD (IDC-3)				
12	232562-11-0040	562-1212-0493-23	5620087	ANAMIKA ROY	ARUN ROY	EGNM (DSCC-3) (TH)	EGNM (DSCC-4)							
13	232562-11-0043	562-1215-0028-23	5620128	NAZMUN NESSA	LATE ASRAF ALI	EGNM (DSCC-3) (TH)	EGNM (DSCC-4)		MHIS (MN-1) (TH)					
14	232562-11-0050	562-1214-0048-23	5620244	SOUDIPTA PAL	SOUMEN PAL	GEOM (DSCC-3) (TH)		GEOM (SEC-3)	MPLS (MN-1) (TH)					

\*\* Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



# University of Calcutta

## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)

Female

Four Year B.A. Semester - III Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Subject Details									
						1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
15	232562-11-0060	562-1211-0073-23	5620417	SRISTY METE	SAMIR METE		PHIM								

\*\* Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



# University of Calcutta

## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)

Male

Four Year B.A. Semester - III Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Subject Details								
						1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
1	232562-21-0001	562-1111-0090-23	5620535	JOY GOSWAMI	SUJIT GOSWAMI			BGNM (SEC-3) (TH)	MPHI (MN-1) (TH)					
2	232562-21-0003	562-1111-0008-23	5620024	ANISUR RAHMAN MOLLA	MD RAJAB ALI MOLLA	EGNM (DSCC-3) (TH)	EGNM (DSCC-4)	EGNM (SEC-3) (TU)						
3	232562-21-0004	562-1111-0011-23	5620055	SAMIM MOLLA	SYED AMIN MOLLA	EGNM (DSCC-3) (TH)		EGNM (SEC-3) (TU)						
4	232562-21-0006	562-1111-0059-23	5620299	AMIR UDDIN	MOHI UDDIN			EGNM (SEC-3) (TU)						
5	232562-21-0010	562-1115-0006-23	5620019	SK SINAN ALI	MD MURSHID ALI SHAIKH		EGNM (DSCC-4)	EGNM (SEC-3)						
6	232562-21-0012	562-1111-0070-23	5620400	MOHIT SHAW	RAJENDRA SHAW	GEOM (DSCC-3) (TH)								

\*\* Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.